
Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2016-
00120

12/12/
2016 BELL, RICHARD CPlaintiff PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00765

12/12/
2016 BLISS, MISTYDefendant

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL 
vs. BLISS, MISTY

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2016-
00156

12/12/
2016

CAMREN, JACOP 
GENEDefendantOSW

POWELL-KING, KYANA 
RHAE vs. CAMREN, 
JACOP GENE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00761

12/12/
2016

CHANEY, ANTHONY 
WESTONDefendant

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC 
vs. CHANEY, ANTHONY 
WESTON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00762

12/12/
2016

FOX, TIMOTHY 
LEEDefendant

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL 
vs. FOX, TIMOTHY LEE

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2016-
00134

12/12/
2016

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITALPlaintiff

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL 
vs. PRICE, ALYCIA R

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00762

12/12/
2016

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITALPlaintiff

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL 
vs. FOX, TIMOTHY LEE

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00763

12/12/
2016

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITALPlaintiff

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL 
vs. MAY, CONNIE

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00764

12/12/
2016

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITALPlaintiff

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL 
vs. LAWLER, LAWRENCE

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00765

12/12/
2016

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITALPlaintiff

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL 
vs. BLISS, MISTY

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00766

12/12/
2016

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITALPlaintiff

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL 
vs. VASSAR, GABRIELLE

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00764

12/12/
2016

LAWLAR, 
BRENDADefendant

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL 
vs. LAWLER, LAWRENCE

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00764

12/12/
2016

LAWLER, 
LAWRENCEDefendant

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL 
vs. LAWLER, LAWRENCE

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2016-
00951

12/12/
2016

LEE, DEANDRE 
LOUISDefendantOSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. LEE, DEANDRE LOUIS

LARCENY OF 
AUTOMOBILE, AFC 2 OR 
MORE FELONIES (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00763

12/12/
2016 MAY, CONNIEDefendant

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL 
vs. MAY, CONNIE

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
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Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00761

12/12/
2016

MIDLAND FUNDING 
LLCPlaintiff

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC vs. 
CHANEY, ANTHONY WESTON INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2016-
00155

12/12/
2016

NUNEZ, DEMETIUS 
EPlaintiff

NUNEZ, JENNY vs. NUNEZ, 
DONALD EDWARD

PROTECTIVE 
ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2016-
00155

12/12/
2016

NUNEZ, DONALD 
EDWARDDefendant

NUNEZ, JENNY vs. NUNEZ, 
DONALD EDWARD

PROTECTIVE 
ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2016-
00155

12/12/
2016 NUNEZ, JENNYPlaintiff NUNEZ, JENNY vs. NUNEZ, 

DONALD EDWARD
PROTECTIVE 
ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2016-
00155

12/12/
2016 NUNEZ, TITUSPlaintiff NUNEZ, JENNY vs. NUNEZ, 

DONALD EDWARD
PROTECTIVE 
ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2016-
00156

12/12/
2016

POWELL-KING, KYANA 
RHAEPlaintiff

POWELL-KING, KYANA RHAE 
vs. CAMREN, JACOP GENE

PROTECTIVE 
ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2016-
00134

12/12/
2016

PRICE, ALYCIA 
RDefendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. PRICE, ALYCIA R

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00766

12/12/
2016

VASSAR, 
GABRIELLEDefendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. VASSAR, 
GABRIELLE

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT
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